© 2023 Abaco Lighting Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2411 NW 16th ln, #5 | Pompano Beach, FL 33064
Office: 877-377-4123   www.abacolighting.com
120v LED Rope Light Accessories
AL-RO-RL-HLO
Ordering Guide
Specifications
Model Name AL-RO-RL
Length 164ft spool (50 meters)
Input Wattage (W) 6W per foot
Voltage (V) 120V
Lumen Output (lm) 700 lm/ft
Efficacy (lm/W) 116 lm/W
Color Rendering Index 90+ CRI
Color Temperature 2200K | 2700K | 3000K| 4000K | 5500K
Dimming Compatible Yes
Longevity (L70) 50,000 hours
Certifications/Listings CSA, IP65, DLC
Model Name CRI CCT
AL-RO-RL 9: >90 22: 2200k
27: 2700k
30: 3000k
40: 4000k
55: 5500k
EG: AL-RO-RL-9-55
DESCRIPTION
This Line Voltage (120V) LED Strip Light
requires no power adapters or drivers,
instead it uses a rectifier that converts
AC into DC Current. The light source in
the LED strip consists of 3,300 equally
distributed high brightness SMD 5050
chips per 164ft. spool which come in
incremental segments of 12 inches (1ft).
The light output is bright and crisp with
a (Color Rendering Index) CRI > 90.
FEATURES
164ft spool (50 meters)
Input: 120 Volts
Dimmable
CRI > 90
4.0 Watts/ft
50,000+ Hours Rated Life
Outdoor / Indoor rated
1 Model Name AL-RO-RL-MC-HLO
Item Name Mounting Bracket
4 Model Name AL-RO-RL-IC6-HLO
Item Name Inter-Connector Cable 6” 12” 20” 40”
5 Model Name AL-RO-RL-AUC-4-HLO
Item Name Alumminum U Channel 4ft
2 Model Name AL-RO-RL-EC-HLO
Item Name End Caps (Set of 2)
6 Model Name AL-RO-RL-PC-HLO
Item Name Power Plug with Rectifier
3 Model Name AL-RO-RL-LC-HLO
Item Name L Connector (LUM-120 505AC 90°)
7 Model Name AL-RO-RL-CP-HLO
Item Name Connecting Pin
Product Accessories
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
3
YEAR
WARRANTY
65